INSCRIPTIONS GRAND PRIX VENDEE

JOYAU
HEURTIN
EYQUEM
MORA
DOWDALL
SAPIN
MOISAN
BOCLAUD
LEMEE
MOINEAU
BAUSSAY
LIEGEOIS
MOLLER
MEISTER

LE COUR GRANDMAISON

SALAUN

SCHONBERGER

HOCEPIED
CHICOT
FELDMANN
GALIBY
MAURET
GIRARDOT
DAVO
LARCHER
PINOT
BOISSIER
GOUREAU
JODET
MOUSSY
COSNEFROY
CHOPOT
BLONDIN
BOUDAUD
GOURAUD
SUSSET
FELDMANN
MORIN
DUPONT
FOREST
GELLY
COCQUARD
RABILLER

JACQUENOUD

BELLEVILLE
FOUCAUD

JACQUENOUD

BORN

PIERRE
CLEMENT
NICOLAS
GREGOIRE
TOM
LUCAS
CHARLES
PIERRE
ANTOINE
JUSTINE
FABRICE
LUDOVIC
JULIEN
GUILLAUME
FRANCOIS
STEPHANE
CHLOE
SIMON
VICTORIEN
BAPTISTE

JEAN MAXIME

MAXIME
THEOPHILE
MARTIAL
LANCELOT
LAURENT
MAXIME
VALERIE
CEDRIC
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
BENOIT
ARNAULT
GREGOIRE
VICTORIA
BASTIEN
ANTOINE
LOUKA
GAUTIER
VALENTIN
VICTOR
OPHELIE
DANIEL
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
JEROME
HUGO
CHRISTINE

529258162
535098252
547738190
42002155
IRLANDE
545057198
43039090
541269154
548334221
3598218
537134658
520384130
540255214
45537266
4862410
518228107
519064158
548151231
543515213
42483165
48751243
536655184
525650217
516202021
42448242
525691076
3169271
533989169
516668154
521023152
542840239
43011254
535529134
540368254
47860219
519065157
42482167
538944242
533588299
519852289
453151159
531663291
512906037
521900123
46784163
512107249
545336234
49249049

0,8
0,3
0,4
0,4
0,7

1
1,2
1,8
1,8
2,9
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,3
3,6
3,7

4

4
4,2
4,4
4,4
4,5
4,6
4,7
4,8

5
5,5
5,6
5,6
5,7
5,9
5,9
6,1
6,1
6,6
6,6
6,7
6,8
6,9
7,1
7,5
7,5
8,5

9

10,1

10,3

10,3

10,7

LE MANS

ILE D'OR

LE MANS

ILE D'OR
IRELANDE
HAUT POITOU
FONTAINEBLEAU
DINARD

ILE D'OR
FONTENELLES
AVRILLE
DOMANGERE
DOMANGERE
FONTCAUDE
DOMANGERE
DOMANGERE
DOMANGERE
CARQUEFOU
PORNIC

LE MANS 24H
PAYS DE LOIRE
RENNES
SAVENAY

VAL GRAND
BUSSY GUERMANTES
ILE D'OR

ILE D'OR
FONTENELLES
DOMANGERE
ILE D'OR
DOMANGERE
DOMANGERE
AMIENS

ILE D'OR
FONTENELLES
ROUEN FORET VERTE
DOMANGERE
BOURGENAY
DOMANGERE
AVRILLE

ST JEAN DE MONTS
ILE D'OR
DOMANGERE
LES SABLES
DOMANGERE
DOMANGERE
LES SABLES
DOMANGERE



CUNAUD
MASSIOT
LE MER
PASTY
MASSIOT
DELTOMBE
DEVESA
TERTRAIS
MICHOT

CESAR
HENRI
DENIS
LEONARD
LAURENCE
LOu

JOYCE
QUITTERIE
MARGARITA

3621281
515523098
523791051
526383228
529629172

45309243
538218296
527013303
541111171

10,8
10,9
11,6
11,8
11,9

13
13,5
13,6
14,5

BRIGODE
DOMANGERE
DOMANGERE
NANTES ERDRE
DOMANGERE

ILE D'OR

ST JEAN DE MONTS
DOMANGERE
BOURGENAY



